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WOMAN IN DENTISTRY




Vesna Barac Furtinger- Cro
Simona Dianiskova —Slo
Anna Lella — Pol
Lelia Satsia- Cipar
Sabina Alieva -Azerb
Nermin Yamallik - Turk




DEMOGRAPHICS CAN BE DRY AND BORING

Austria 33 38,9 Poland 78 78
Belgium 43 38 Portugal 51,4 53
Croatia 73 69 Russia 60
Cyprus 43 46 Romania 66 65
Czech rep. 67 65 Slovakia 61,2 60
France 34 35 Spain 41 42
Germany 37 39 Switzerland 20 18
lceland 25,6 30 Sweden 46 36(pp)
Luxemburg 27 29 Turkey 40 49

Uzbekistan 58




CONCLUSION

It is obvious that the percentage of woman in
dentistry rise significantly in whole Europe




THE DECISION MAKERS IN DENTISTRY ARE STILL MALE

Austria
Belgium
Croatia
Cyprus
Czech rep.
France
Germany
Ilceland

Luxemburg

39-9,5
41-10
69-10
46-30

35-4
39-6
30-40
29-10

Poland
Portugal
Russia
Romania
Slovakia
Spain
Switzerland
Sweden
Turkey

Uzbekistan

78-30
53-32

65-30
60-20
42-12
19-10
36-50
49-12
58 -15




INSTEAD CONCLUSION

Woman vote, but do not elect the woman




SPECIFIC FEMALE RELATED PROBLEMS

-amily and motherhood needs influence to the
postgraduate education.

The poor postgraduate education, despite
petter results on the University,

cause the difference in incomes.




DO WE HAVE ANY SOLUTION ?

Yes, we do

E-LEARNING/LONG DISTANCE LEARNING/
LEARNING FROM ARMCHAIR




ACCES TO THE INTERNET SERVICE

Austria
Belgium
Croatia
Cyprus
Czech rep.
France
Germany
lceland

Luxemburg

68
70
56
62
o/
70
75
95
100

Poland
Portugal
Russia
Romania
Slovakia
Spain
Switzerland
Sweden
Turkey

Uzbekistan

/8
100

20
61,2
39
70
100
20
15




ACCESIBLE FORM OF POSTGRADUATE
EDUCATION ON MOTHER LANGUAGE

Austria Yes Poland Yes
Belgium Yes/No Portugal Yes
Croatia Yes Russia No
Cyprus Yes Romania No
Czech rep. Slovakia No
France Yes Spain Yes
Germany Yes Switzerland  Yes
lceland No Sweden No
Luxemburg Yes Turkey No

Uzbekistan No




ON LINE EDUCATION AS THE EQUIVALENT
PART OF MANDATORY EDUCATION

Austria
Belgium
Croatia
Cyprus
Czech rep.
France
Germany
lceland

Luxemburg

Yes Poland
No Portugal
No Russia
No Romania
No Slovakia
No Spain

Yes  Switzerland
No Sweden
No Turkey

Uzbekistan

Yes
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
No
No
No




CONCLUSIONS

The nature of dentistry requires live education, but
because of demographic structure of work forces it is

also neccessary in the mandatory post graduate
education to stimulate the use of new learning
technologies.

Long distance learning is efficient and cheap method
of education and that is the first step in helping
female dentists to bridge the gap between familly
needs and requests of professional life.




