

Vesna Barac Furtinger- Cro Simona Dianiskova –Slo Anna Lella – Pol Lelia Satsia- Cipar Sabina Alieva -Azerb Nermin Yamallik - Turk



DEMOGRAPHICS CAN BE DRY AND BORING

Country	2006	2008	Country	2006	2008
Austria	33	38,5	Poland	78	78
Belgium	43	38	Portugal	51,4	53
Croatia	73	69	Russia		60
Cyprus	43	46	Romania	66	65
Czech rep.	67	65	Slovakia	61,2	60
France	34	35	Spain	41	42
Germany	37	39	Switzerland	20	18
Iceland	25,6	30	Sweden	46	36(pp)
Luxemburg	27	29	Turkey	40	49
			Uzbekistan		58



CONCLUSION

It is obvious that the percentage of woman in dentistry rise significantly in whole Europe



THE DECISION MAKERS IN DENTISTRY ARE STILL MALE

Country	F MDL	Country	F MDL
Austria	39-9,5	Poland	78-30
Belgium	41-10	Portugal	53-32
Croatia	69-10	Russia	
Cyprus	46-30	Romania	65-30
Czech rep.		Slovakia	60-20
France	35-4	Spain	42-12
Germany	39-6	Switzerland	19-10
Iceland	30-40	Sweden	36-50
Luxemburg	29-10	Turkey	49-12
		Uzbekistan	58 -15



INSTEAD CONCLUSION

× Woman vote, but do not elect the woman



SPECIFIC FEMALE RELATED PROBLEMS

 Family and motherhood needs influence to the postgraduate education.
The poor postgraduate education, despite better results on the University, cause the difference in incomes.



DO WE HAVE ANY SOLUTION ?

× Yes, we do

E-LEARNING/LONG DISTANCE LEARNING/ LEARNING FROM ARMCHAIR



ACCES TO THE INTERNET SERVICE

Country	%	Country	%
Austria	68	Poland	78
Belgium	70	Portugal	100
Croatia	56	Russia	
Cyprus	62	Romania	20
Czech rep.	67	Slovakia	61,2
France	70	Spain	39
Germany	75	Switzerland	70
Iceland	95	Sweden	100
Luxemburg	100	Turkey	20
		Uzbekistan	15



ACCESIBLE FORM OF POSTGRADUATE EDUCATION ON MOTHER LANGUAGE

Country		Country	
Country		Country	
Austria	Yes	Poland	Yes
Belgium	Yes/No	Portugal	Yes
Croatia	Yes	Russia	No
Cyprus	Yes	Romania	No
Czech rep.		Slovakia	No
France	Yes	Spain	Yes
Germany	Yes	Switzerland	Yes
Iceland	No	Sweden	No
Luxemburg	Yes	Turkey	No
		Uzbekistan	No



ON LINE EDUCATION AS THE EQUIVALENT PART OF MANDATORY EDUCATION

Country		Country	
Austria	Yes	Poland	Yes
Belgium	No	Portugal	No
Croatia	No	Russia	No
Cyprus	No	Romania	No
Czech rep.	No	Slovakia	No
France	No	Spain	No
Germany	Yes	Switzerland	Yes
Iceland	No	Sweden	No
Luxemburg	No	Turkey	No
		Uzbekistan	No



CONCLUSIONS

- The nature of dentistry requires live education, but because of demographic structure of work forces it is also neccessary in the mandatory post graduate education to stimulate the use of new learning technologies.
- Long distance learning is efficient and cheap method of education and that is the first step in helping female dentists to bridge the gap between familly needs and requests of professional life.

